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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 170 EMİRHAN KIZIK ÇANAKKALE T 01.01.2004 4:50 1

2 160 YASİN YILMAZ BURSA T 15.04.2004 4:51 2

3 171 İSMAİL KULET ÇANAKKALE T 01.03.2004 4:54 3

4 162 YAKUP KARAASLAN BURSA T 20.05.2004 4:56 4

5 342 HATİP ÖZTÜRK İSTANBUL T 05.05.2004 4:57 5

6 431 MUSTAFA ÇELİK KÜTAHYA T 04.05.2004 4:58 6

7 344 EYÜP YETKİN İSTANBUL T 28.06.2005 4:58 7

8 161 BEYTULLAH TURGUT BURSA T 01.01.2004 4:59 8

9 451 GÖKHAN BALKIZ MANİSA T 27.04.2004 5:00 9

10 341 İLHAN ERDOĞAN İSTANBUL T 01.01.2004 5:01 10

11 453 MUHAMMED TUNÇEL MANİSA T 25.04.2004 5:07 11

12 163 MERTCAN DİNÇER BURSA T 06.02.2005 5:11 12

13 172 UMUT MEMİŞOĞLU ÇANAKKALE T 05.01.2004 5:14 13

14 452 MAHİR FİLİZ MANİSA T 07.07.2004 5:17 14

15 432 AHMET KARADAĞ KÜTAHYA T 01.05.2004 5:18 15

16 433 FURKAN MİNAZ KÜTAHYA T 05.04.2004 5:27 16

17 100 MERT ANIL ÇANDIR BALIKESİR T 01.01.2004 5:32 17

18 173 BERKAY DERİNYAR ÇANAKKALE T 11.01.2005 5:38 18

19 101 RAMAZAN YILMAZ BALIKESİR T 25.02.2005 5:41 19

20 102 RAMAZAN YILDIZ BALIKESİR T 10.02.2004 5:44 20

21 103 EMİRHAN ALTAY BALIKESİR T 11.01.2004 5:56 21

22 343 EMİRCAN ŞENER İSTANBUL T 19.07.2004 6:01 22

23 392 EMİRHAN BAYRAM KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 6:02 23

24 393 UYGAR ENES ÖZDEMİR KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 6:09 24

- 390 EFE DÜNDAR KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 DNF -

- 391 KUTAY SONER KIRKLARELİ T 01.01.2005 DNF -

- 450 BEDİRHAN SULUTAŞ MANİSA T 02.03.2004 DNF -

- 220 CANER GÜNER EDİRNE T 29.11.2004 DNS -

- 221 ERAY MEYDAN EDİRNE T 14.01.2004 DNS -

- 222 AYBERK YILMAZ EDİRNE T 23.04.2005 DNS -

- 223 METEHAN GÖKER EDİRNE T 27.12.2005 DNS -

- 434 SONER KAPLAN KÜTAHYA T 04.01.2004 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

160 YASİN YILMAZ 4:51 2

161 BEYTULLAH TURGUT 4:59 8

1 BURSA 162 YAKUP KARAASLAN 4:56 4 14
163 MERTCAN DİNÇER 5:11 12

170 EMİRHAN KIZIK 4:50 1

171 İSMAİL KULET 4:54 3

2 ÇANAKKALE 172 UMUT MEMİŞOĞLU 5:14 13 17
173 BERKAY DERİNYAR 5:38 18

341 İLHAN ERDOĞAN 5:01 10

342 HATİP ÖZTÜRK 4:57 5

3 İSTANBUL 343 EMİRCAN ŞENER 6:01 22 22
344 EYÜP YETKİN 4:58 7

450 BEDİRHAN SULUTAŞ DNF -

451 GÖKHAN BALKIZ 5:00 9

4 MANİSA 452 MAHİR FİLİZ 5:17 14 34
453 MUHAMMED TUNÇEL 5:07 11

431 MUSTAFA ÇELİK 4:58 6

432 AHMET KARADAĞ 5:18 15

5 KÜTAHYA 433 FURKAN MİNAZ 5:27 16 37
434 SONER KAPLAN DNS -

100 MERT ANIL ÇANDIR 5:32 17

101 RAMAZAN YILMAZ 5:41 19

6 BALIKESİR 102 RAMAZAN YILDIZ 5:44 20 56
103 EMİRHAN ALTAY 5:56 21

220 CANER GÜNER DNS -

221 ERAY MEYDAN DNS -

1020 EDİRNE 222 AYBERK YILMAZ DNS - DQ
223 METEHAN GÖKER DNS -

390 EFE DÜNDAR DNF -

391 KUTAY SONER DNF -

1032 KIRKLARELİ 392 EMİRHAN BAYRAM 6:02 23 DQ
393 UYGAR ENES ÖZDEMİR 6:09 24

-

-

-

-
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